OF F I CE

CYRNAVAL

DE LA GUADELOUPE

GUADELOUPE ISLANDS CARNIVAL SCHEDULE - 2019

Sunday January 6™ 2019: Basse-Terre - 3pm
Pointe-a-Pitre — 4pm

Sunday January 13“‘, 2019: Goyave —3pm

Friday January 18“‘, 2019: Basse-Terre —8pm
Sunday January 20" 2019: Sainte-Rose — 3pm
Saturday January 26“‘, 2019: Marie-Galante —3pm
Sunday January 27", 2019: Gourbeyre —3pm
Friday February 1%, 2019: Le Gosier — 8pm

Sunday February 3" 2019: Le Gosier — 3pm
Sainte-Anne — 3pm

Sunday February 10", 2019: Bouillante — 3pm
Le Moule — 3pm
Friday February 15", 2019: Le Lamentin — 8pm

Sunday February 17", 2019: Les Abymes — 3pm
Capesterre-Belle-Eau —3pm
Friday February 22" 2019: Deshaies — 8pm

Sunday February 24™, 2019: Pointe-Noire — 3pm
Baie-Mahault — 3pm

Saturday March 2", 2019: Pointe-a-Pitre — 10am
Sunday March 3"", 2019: Dimanche Gras Parade — Pointe-a-Pitre — 12pm

Monday March 4™ 2019: Les Marchandes Parade — Basse-Terre — 10am
Lundi Gras Parade — Basse-Terre — 8pm
Saint-Frangois — 8pm

Tuesday March 5th, 2019: Mardi Gras Parade — Basse-Terre & Pointe-a-Pitre
Wednesday March 6", 2019: Ash Wednesday Parade
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